 (TCPWCS)
Low Profile Common
Mode Chokes
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
Taiwan: No.137, Sec. 1, Zhongxing Rd., Wugu District,
  New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 24872
  Tel: +886 2981 0109 Fax: +886 2988 7487
China: 12F, Zhong Xing Industry Bld., Chuang Ye Road,

Page: 3/5
 TCPWCS-160808
Electrical Characteristics (TCPWCS-160808)
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
Tolerance ±%
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Max.
DC Resistance
(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Max. 100MHz
TCPWCS-160808-100TR 10 25% 100 0.30 500
TCPWCS-160808-200TR 20 25% 100 0.40 400
TCPWCS-160808-300TR 30 25% 100 0.45 350
TCPWCS-160808-450TR 45 25% 100 0.50 300
TCPWCS-160808-600TR 60 25% 100 0.50 300
TCPWCS-160808-670TR 67 25% 100 0.50 300
TCPWCS-160808-900TR 90 25% 100 0.55 250
TCPWCS-160808-121TR 120 25% 100 0.80 200
TCPWCS-160808-161TR 160 25% 100 0.80 200
Impedance VS Frequency Graph (TCPWCS-160808)
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 4/5
 TCPWCS-201209
Electrical Characteristics (TCPWCS-201209)
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
Tolerance ±%
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Max.
DC Resistance
(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Max. 100MHz
TCPWCS-201209-120TR 12 25% 100 0.25 500
TCPWCS-201209-900TR 90 25% 100 0.35 400
TCPWCS-201209-121TR 120 25% 100 0.40 500
TCPWCS-201209-181TR 180 25% 100 0.50 250
Impedance VS Frequency Graph (TCPWCS-201209)
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363